CamCon_IP Network Camera
FCS-4100
one world_one brand_one level_
Day/Night P/T/Z IP Speed Dome Camera
Product Overview
The LevelOne FCS-4100 Day/Night Pan/Tilt/Zoom IP Speed Dome Camera is an
intelligent high speed dome camera equipped with an auto focus DSP camera,
adjustable pan/tilt/zoom motor, and a digital decoder.

FCS-4100
one world_one brand_one level_
Ordering Information
 FCS-4100:           Day/Night P/T/Z IP Speed Dome Camera
Accessories
Wall Mounting Kits
• CAS-4000A:        Wall Mount Kit
• CAS-4000B:         Ceiling Mount Kit
• CAS-4000C:        Corner Mount Kit
• CAS-4000D:         Pole Mount Kit
CAS-4000C CAS-4000D  CAS-4000B
LevelOne Digital Surveillance Software
FCS-9116/32/64       IP CamSecure Pro 16/32/64
FCS-9216/32/64       IP CamSecure Pro Plus 16/32/64